OPASQUIA ELEMENTARY/MIDDLE SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION

Year

1958-59
1959-60
1960-61
1961-62
1962-63
1963-64
1964-65
1965-66
1966-67
1967-68
1968-69
1969-70

1970-71
1971-72
1972-73
1973-74

1974-75
1975-76
1976-77
1977-78
1978-79
1979-80

1980-81
1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90

1990-91

Principal

Wilfred Laurier Tomasson

Garnet Stevens
Garnet Stevens
Garnet Stevens
Garnet Stevens
Garnet Stevens
Garnet Stevens
Garnet Stevens
Steve Gingera
Don Simpson
Don Simpson
George Takashima

George Takashima
Don Woloshyn

Don Woloshyn

Don Woloshyn (Fall)
Robert Isfeld (Spring)
Robert Isfeld

Robert Isfeld

Robert Isfeld

Don Shinski

Don Shinski

Don Shinski

Jack Dyrkacz
Jack Dyrkacz
Jack Dyrkacz
Jack Dyrkacz
Jack Dyrkacz
Jack Dyrkacz
Jack Dyrkacz
Jack Dyrkacz
Steve Seniuk
Steve Seniuk

Steve Seniuk

Vice-/Assistant Principal

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Vaughn Wadelius
Fred Topping

Don Woloshyn (0.5)
Robert Isfeld (0.5)
Robert Isfeld (0.5)
Robert Isfeld (0.5)
Strini Reddy (0.5)
Strini Reddy (0.5)
Jack Dyrkacz (0.5)
Jack Dyrkacz (0.5)
Jack Dyrkacz (0.5)
Jack Dyrkacz (0.5)
Jack Dyrkacz (0.5)

Heather Wood (0.5)
Heather Wood (0.5)
Heather Wood (0.5)
Heather Wood (0.5)
Heather Wood (Fall) (0.5)
Don Maksymchuk (0.5)
Robert Armstrong (0.5)
Robert Armstrong (0.5)
Robert Armstrong (0.5)
Robert Armstrong (0.5)

Robert Armstrong (0.5)

Opasquia Elementary was designated a Middle School beginning in 1991-92.

1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00

2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06

Steve Seniuk
Steve Seniuk
Robert Isfeld
Robert Isfeld
Robert Isfeld
Doug Long

Doug Long

Doug Long

Doug Van Damme

Doug Van Damme
Doug Van Damme
Doug Van Damme
Doug Van Damme
Kelly Wadelius
Kelly Wadelius

Robert Armstrong (0.5)
Arlene Wilson (0.25)
Dave Antymniuk (0.5)
Dave Antymniuk (0.5)
Dave Antymniuk (0.5)
Dave Antymniuk (0.5)
Doug Van Damme (0.5)
Doug Van Damme (0.5)
Gavin Smith (0.5)

Julia McKay (0.5)
Julia McKay (0.5)
Kelly Wadelius (0.5)
Kelly Wadelius (0.5)
Jay Marin (0.5)

Jay Marin (0.5)

IMoye 1 op 2



OPASQUIA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION

Opasquia Middle School was converted back to an elementary (Early Years) school in 2006-07.

Year

2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10

2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
2019-20

2020-21

2021-22
2022-23

2023 09 21

Principal

Gavin Smith
Gavin Smith
Gavin Smith
Gavin Smith

Gavin Smith
Gavin Smith
Gavin Smith
Gavin Smith
Gavin Smith
Gavin Smith
Cam Nagle
Cam Nagle
Cam Nagle
Cam Nagle

Cam Nagle
Cam Nagle
Cam Nagle

Assistant Principal

Louise Loewen; Tara Manych
Louise Loewen; Tara Manych

Louise Lowen
Louise Lowen

Louise Lowen
Cam Nagle
Cam Nagle
Cam Nagle
Cam Nagle
Cam Nagle
Dave Koshel
Dave Koshel
Dave Koshel
Dave Koshel

Dave Koshel
Krista Moisan
Krista Moisan

IMoye 2 o9 2



